
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 1071/2014 of 10 October 2014 on 
exceptional support measures for the eggs and poultrymeat sectors in Italy 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 295 of 11 October 2014) 

On page 53, Article 1, third paragraph, point (e)(ii): 

for:  ‘(ii)  EUR 0,162354 per chick of roosters for a maximum of 436 247 heads;’, 

read:  ‘(ii)  EUR 0,162354 per chick of rural chickens for a maximum of 436 247 heads;’.  

10.3.2015 L 65/22 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) No 1071/2014 of 10 October 2014 on exceptional support measures for the eggs and poultrymeat sectors in Italy (Official Journal of the European Union L 295 of 11 October 2014) 

